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Company Representative Company Name Phone Number E-mail Address 
Michelle Compton UMB- Procurement 410-706-3675 mcompton@umaryland.edu 

    
Michael Lentz Setty 703-691-2115  Michael.Lentz@setty.com  
Sierra Nguyen Setty 202-393-1523 Sierra.Nguyen@setty.com  
Wade Meyers JMT 410-316-2368  wmyers@jmt.com 
Denise Little JMT 443-662-4367  dlittle@jmt.com 
Kyra Coley RMF Engineering 443.341.0520 Kyra.Coley@rmf.com  
Jon Logue RMF Engineering 443.341.5289 jon.logue@rmf.com  

Sue Stevanovic Bowman (248) 617-1078 sue.stevanovic@bowman.com  
Dave Nicholes WSP USA Buildings (571) 527-1484 david.nichols@wsp.com 
Amanda Stacy WSP USA Buildings (571) 527-1484 Amanda.Stacy@wsp.com 

Christopher Skalski Aramark Engineering Solutions 484.368.4180 Skalski-Christopher@aramark.com  
Kate Derrico Aramark Engineering Solutions 484.368.4180 derrico-kate@aramark.com 
Joe Crowe Gresham Smith 615.770.8688 joe.crowe@greshamsmith.com 

Robert G. Barfield Gresham Smith 980.308.9644 robert.barfield@greshamsmith.com 
Patrick O’Connor Impact Cx 404.509.5263 Patrick.OConnor@impactcx.net  

Shay Gardner EEI Building Performance 800.869.6902 sgardner@eeibuildingperformance.com  
Carlos Sanchez MPB 443-290-8510 csanchez@mbpce.com  

Derek Ziese Gale 443.279.4500   djz@gainc.com  
Pamela Coleman Coleman Consulting LLC 410-878-6566 pam@cc-engineers.com  
Chelsey Dorsett Altura, LLC 925.470.5196  chelsey.dorsett@alturaassociates.com 
Jim Meacham Altura, LLC (949) 887-0174 jmeacham@alturaassociates.com 

Brendan Mcgrath Altura, LLC (267) 769-3490 brendan.mcgrath@alturaassociates.com 
Kelly Adighije Baumann Consulting 202 608 1334 K.adighije@baumann-us.com 

Sun Ahn Min Engineering, Inc. 410-486-4692 sahn@minengineering.com 
Leika Wirt The Primestone Group 410-984-4281 lwirt@theprimestonegroup.com 
Kirk Miller The Primestone Group  kmiller@theprimestonegroup.com 

Nick  Kutchi CFR Engineering  Nkutchi@cfrengineering.com  
Todd Steffens Loring Consulting Engineers  tsteffens@loringengineers.com  
Akia Izaguirre Loring Consulting Engineers  aizaguirre@loringengineers.com  
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Company Representative Company Name Phone Number E-mail Address 
James Almodoval FST Technical Services, LLC 929-235-0581 james_almodoval@fsttechnical.com 
Franklin Cedillo FST Technical Services, LLC 212-400-3716 Franklin_Cedillo@fsttechnical.com 

Melissa Hale FST Technical Services, LLC 860-581-3855 melissa_hale@fsttechnical.com 
Greg Alston Allen + Shariff Corporation 443-454-1152 galston@allenshariff.com 

Mohamed Seif Abaza Allen + Shariff Corporation 443-545-1151 mabaza@allenshariff.com  
Rick Cook Homco Renaissance Inc. 443-758-8523 rcook@hrieng.com  

Jesse H. Wadeson Carta Advisors 301) 509-1157 jesse.wadeson@cartaadvisors.com 
Chase Bozel Carta Advisors (301) 272-8150 chase.bozel@cartaadvisors.com 

Braden Whaley NV5 Planning and Design, Inc. 214.475.0689 Braden.Whaley@NV5.com 
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